Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Weinfelden BSV
Gruppenresultate Heimrunden 2021

Rang Verein
1 Mauren-Berg SG 1

2 Burglen SG 1
3 Weinfelden SG 2

Seite 1von 1

1. VR
915

912
342

Thurgauer

Kantonalschutzenverband

2. VR
931

916
327

Feld A

Total
1846

1828
669

03.06.2021, 14:53:31

RAIFFEISEN

RUTISHAUSER

BAROSSA

WELT DER WEINE

QINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




