Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300



Rangliste Weinfelden BSV Gruppenresultate Heimrunden 2021

Feld A

	Rang	Verein	1. VR	2. VR	Total
	1	Mauren-Berg SG 1	915	931	1846
	2	Bürglen SG 1	912	916	1828
	3	Weinfelden SG 2	342	327	669

Seite 1 von 1

03.06.2021, 14:53:31









